
PORTALES RAM TRACK - 2023
DATE DAY MEET LOCATION TIME

3/3/23 Friday Roswell Invitational Roswell 3:30
3/9/23 Thursday Ralph Bower Meet Carlsbad 3:30

33/24/23 Friday Hobbs Triangular Hobbs 3:30
33/31/23 Friday Gene Wells Relays Hobbs 3:30

4/6/23 Thursday George/Love Relays Portales 3:30
4/11 Tuesday Pat Henry Qualifier Hobbs 3:30

4/14/23 Friday Wildcat Relays Clovis 3:30
4/21/23 Friday Artesia Invitational Artesia 3:30
4/28/23 Friday Ross Black Relays Lovington 3:30
5/5/23 Friday District Track Meet Lovington 3:30

5/12/23 Friday/Saturday State Track Meet Albuquerque TBA
Head Coach:  Quintin Wilson

Assistant Coaches:  Jacki Bailey, Jeremy Berry, Dustin Cabledue, Gerard 
Crisostomo, Vic Lopez


